

:

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.12

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.1 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1888/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 16/10/2003 in CMWP No.49672/ 1999 and order dated 12/09/2006 in SA No.242/2004 of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RAM PRAKASH SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 14/12/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Arvind Verma, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Jogy Scaria, Adv.

Mr. Vibhu Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. Prasanjeet Kumar Chakarvarty, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Shorawala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No.1 for directions is dismissed.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER